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The menu of The Sportsmen's Den from Riverview includes 72 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Lexie Waters likes about The
Sportsmen's Den:

Wonderful fish dinner, friendly and prompt waitress. Friday nights they have a band, they are pretty good. We
would have stayed later to listen to them but 5:00am comes awfully early read more. For those who want to have
a drink after work and hang out with friends, The Sportsmen's Den from Riverview is a good bar, They also
present tasty South American dishes to you on the menu. If you decide to come for breakfast, a hearty brunch is
ready for you, In addition, the cocktail menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a
diverse diversity of beers from the region and the whole world.
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10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

$13.8

$4.8

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Sides & &tras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Trom the sea

POTATO-CRUSTED COD

Soup

FRENCH ONION AU GRATIN

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

$5.0

$6.5

$2.3

$2.3

$9.3

$7.3

$11.5

$5.0

$10.8

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Naan
THE ORIGINAL

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Seafood

BAKED CHICKEN DINNER

Gourmel-Pizzen

MEAT LOVER

fRibs

PRIME RIB

Hibachi Combo

STEAK SHRIMP

Combo Dinners

PERCH SHRIMP

fldd to finy Entree

SHRIMP ANY STYLE

Pre-Game

WING DINGS

Starches

RICE PILAF

$2.3

$7.8

$7.8

$7.8

$15.0

$17.5

$17.8

$14.3

$13.3

$7.8

$2.3



The Sportsmen’s Den Menu

Chicken & Veal

CHICKEN FETTUCINI ALFREDO $12.3

from The Tryer

DEN FRIES $6.5
CADDY BURGER $5.8
Y 4

Ruth’s @ the Bar

CAJUN STEAK BITES $8.5
[ ]

Ttalian Combo Platter

ITALIAN COMBO PLATTER $12.8

SWEDISH MEATBALLS $10.5

Tocal Rlavors

PRIME DIP $9.5

Tunch and Dinner Southwest
Specialties

NACHO SUPREME $7.8
Authentic Charcoal Bearth
CHOPPED SIRLOIN $9.8
River Rock Favorites

BROILED SALMON $14.8

R Classics
LAKE PERCH

Uncalegorized

SOUP HOUSE SALAD

Pasta

BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
RAVIOLI

Tish dishes
FISH AND CHIPS
FISH SANDWICH

Entrees

NY STRIP STEAK
STUFFED CABBAGE

4 ) ®
Sportsmen’s Specialties
RIB KABOBS
LAS VEGAS CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

SPAGHETTI

Sandwiches
4=  CHICKEN PARMESAN

RUEBEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN CLUB

a0

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

$13.5

$7.5

$10.3
$11.5

$10.5
$7.8

$16.3
$10.3

$8.5
$11.8

$9.8

$12.8
$8.8
$9.5
$3.8
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Side dishes SPORTSMEN'S CHICKEN WINGS  $5.0
MASHED POTATO $2.3
POTATO SKINS $7.3
SEASONAL VEGETABLES $2.3
SWEET POTATO FRIES $2.3

Dishes are prepared with

GREEN BEANS $2.3
BROCCOLI $2.3
CHEESE $10.5
PEPPERONI $11.5
Salads

TRAVERSE CITY $8.3
CHEF'S SALAD $9.8
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $9.5
GARDEN SALAD $4.0
CHEF'S HOMEMADE CHILI $5.0
Dessert

ICE CREAM SUNDAE $3.5
COCONUT CREME PIE $4.0

CHEESE CAKE STRAWBERRIES $5.0
CHOCOLATE CONFUSION CAKE $4.0

KEY LIME PIE $4.0
fippetizers

CHICKEN KABOBS $12.5
CRUNCHY PICKLE CHIPS $6.3
SOUP DU JOUR $3.3
COMBINATION PLATTER $11.8

STUFFED PEPPERS $10.3
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The Sportsmen’s Den

15001 Sibley Rd Wyandotte, Ml Opening Hours:

48192, Riverview, United States Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -02:00
Saturday 11:00 -02:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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