



https://menulist.menu 15001 Sibley Rd Wyandotte, MI 48192, Riverview, United States (+1)7344794800 - http://www.orlandofamilia.com









The **menu of The Sportsmen's Den** from Riverview includes <u>72</u> dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Lexie Waters</u> likes about The Sportsmen's Den:

Wonderful fish dinner, friendly and prompt waitress. Friday nights they have a band, they are pretty good. We would have stayed later to listen to them but 5:00am comes awfully early <u>read more</u>. For those who want to have a drink after work and hang out with friends, The Sportsmen's Den from Riverview is a good bar, They also present tasty *South American* dishes to you on the menu. If you decide to come for breakfast, a hearty brunch is ready for you, In addition, the cocktail menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a diverse diversity of beers from the region and the whole world.

10 most popular		<b>Baked Potatoes</b>	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$13.8	BAKED POTATO	\$2.3
Süße Desserts		Naan	
TIRAMISU	\$4.8	THE ORIGINAL	\$7.8
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Mexican Specialities	
HAMBURGER	\$5.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$7.8
Sides & Extras		Seafood	
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$6.5	BAKED CHICKEN DINNER	\$7.8
Salad		Gourmet-Pizzen	
COLE SLAW	\$2.3	MEAT LOVER	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Ribs	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.3	PRIME RIB	\$17.5
Lunch		Hibachi Combo	
CLUB SANDWICH	\$9.3	STEAK SHRIMP	\$17.8
Chicken dishes		Combo Dinners	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.3	PERCH SHRIMP	\$14.3
From the sea		Add to Any Entree	
POTATO-CRUSTED COD	\$11.5	SHRIMP ANY STYLE	\$13.3
Soup		Pre-Game	
FRENCH ONION AU GRATIN	\$5.0	WING DINGS	\$7.8
Al Forno*		Starches	
LASAGNA	\$10.8	RICE PILAF	\$2.3

Chicken & Veal		<b>RL Classics</b>	
CHICKEN FETTUCINI ALFREDO	\$12.3	LAKE PERCH	\$13.5
From The Fryer		Uncategorized	
DEN FRIES	\$6.5	SOUP HOUSE SALAD	\$7.5
Burger		Pasta	
CADDY BURGER	\$5.8	BAKED MOSTACCIOLI	\$10.3
		RAVIOLI	\$11.5
Ruth's @ the Bar			
CAJUN STEAK BITES	\$8.5	Fish dishes	
		FISH AND CHIPS	\$10.5
Italian Combo Platter		FISH SANDWICH	\$7.8
ITALIAN COMBO PLATTER	<b>\$12.8</b>		
		Entrees	
Maträtter		NY STRIP STEAK	\$16.3
SWEDISH MEATBALLS	\$10.5	STUFFED CABBAGE	\$10.3
Local Flavors		Sportsmen's Specialties	
PRIME DIP	\$9.5	RIB KABOBS	\$8.5
		LAS VEGAS CHICKEN	\$11.8
Lunch and Dinner South	west		
Specialties		These types of dishes are	
NACHO SUPREME	\$7.8	being served	
		FISH	
Authentic Charcoal Bea	rth	SPAGHETTI	\$9.8
CHOPPED SIRLOIN	\$9.8		
		Sandwiches	
River Rock Favorites		CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$12.8
BROILED SALMON	\$14.8	RUEBEN SANDWICH	\$8.8
		CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.5
		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$3.8

**COMBINATION PLATTER** 

**STUFFED PEPPERS** 

Side dishes		SPORTSMEN'S CHICKEN WINGS	\$5.0
MASHED POTATO	\$2.3		
POTATO SKINS	\$7.3		
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$2.3		
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$2.3		
Dishes are prepared with	t		
GREEN BEANS	\$2.3		
BROCCOLI	\$2.3		
CHEESE	\$10.5		
PEPPERONI	\$11.5		
Salads			
TRAVERSE CITY	\$8.3		
CHEF'S SALAD	\$9.8		
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$9.5		
GARDEN SALAD	\$4.0		
CHEF'S HOMEMADE CHILI	\$5.0		
Dessert			
ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$3.5		
COCONUT CREME PIE	\$4.0		
CHEESE CAKE STRAWBERRIES	\$5.0		
CHOCOLATE CONFUSION CAKE	\$4.0		
KEY LIME PIE	\$4.0		
Appetizers			
CHICKEN KABOBS	<b>\$12.5</b>		
CRUNCHY PICKLE CHIPS	\$6.3		
SOUP DU JOUR	\$3.3		
	044.0		

\$11.8

\$10.3



#### The Sportsmen's Den

15001 Sibley Rd Wyandotte, MI 48192, Riverview, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -23:00 Tuesday 11:00 -23:00 Wednesday 11:00 -23:00 Thursday 11:00 -23:00 Friday 11:00 -02:00 Saturday 11:00 -02:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

